
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Notre Dame de Sion High School (A) 12:20.11 10

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 St. James Academy (A) 10:07.07 10

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HOWARD, Brielle  9 Fort Osage Hi 20.18 10

2 WASHINGTON, Divine JR Grandview Hi 22.90 8

3 HARLOW, Gabriella  9 St. Teresa's A 24.51 6

ZORN, Lacey  9 Fort Osage Hi DNF

MCDANIEL, KeVanah  9 Crossroads P DNS

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSON, Cobi JR Grandview Hi 18.54 10

2 HACKETT-KEMP, Gavin  9 Crossroads P 20.67 8

3 LAUAKI, Gordon  9 Fort Osage Hi 21.96 6

HOOD, Daevin SR Crossroads P DNS

DIXON, Ronjalo JR Crossroads P DNS

GRISWOLD, Maddox SO Grandview Hi DNS

BALL, Dylan SO Fort Osage Hi DNS

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FAITAU, Leiniva  9 Fort Osage Hi 14.38  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MCGEE, Jaliyah SO Grandview Hi 14.43  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 POPE, Iyanna SO Grandview Hi 14.46  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CLAY, Amoya  9 Grandview Hi 14.48  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 RUIZ, Izzy  9 Notre Dame d 15.26  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 STICKLER, Mikayla SO Fort Osage Hi 15.39  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 ROSS, Rekha  9 Notre Dame d 15.39  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 SHANG, Jade SO St. James Ac 15.67  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 WINKELER, Amelia  9 St. Teresa's A 15.78  (NW) 2(7)

10 RUEMKER, Taylor  9 St. Teresa's A 15.78  (NW) 1(3)

11 WEBB, Kori  9 Fort Osage Hi 16.18  (NW) 1(4)

12 SUDDUTH, Janae SR Crossroads P 16.24  (NW) 1(5)

13 DYKE, Amaris  9 Notre Dame d 16.34  (NW) 1(6)

14 NIEDERHAUSER, Angel SO Crossroads P 16.40  (NW) 1(7)

15 JONES, Braygan  9 St. Teresa's A 16.50  (NW) 2(8)

16 EDMOND, Jayda SO Crossroads P 16.73  (NW) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUIZ, Izzy  9 Notre Dame d 15.26

2 SHANG, Jade SO St. James Ac 15.67

3 RUEMKER, Taylor  9 St. Teresa's A 15.78

4 WEBB, Kori  9 Fort Osage Hi 16.18

5 SUDDUTH, Janae SR Crossroads P 16.24

6 DYKE, Amaris  9 Notre Dame d 16.34

7 NIEDERHAUSER, Angel SO Crossroads P 16.40

8 EDMOND, Jayda SO Crossroads P 16.73

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FAITAU, Leiniva  9 Fort Osage Hi 14.38

2 MCGEE, Jaliyah SO Grandview Hi 14.43

3 POPE, Iyanna SO Grandview Hi 14.46

4 CLAY, Amoya  9 Grandview Hi 14.48

5 STICKLER, Mikayla SO Fort Osage Hi 15.39

6 ROSS, Rekha  9 Notre Dame d 15.39

7 WINKELER, Amelia  9 St. Teresa's A 15.78

8 JONES, Braygan  9 St. Teresa's A 16.50

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KIRKWOOD, Josiah JR Grandview Hi 11.95  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 RICHARDSON, Danny SO Grandview Hi 12.09  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SMITH, Jordan SO Grandview Hi 12.22  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SCHUSTER, Will SO St. James Ac 12.48  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 COLQUITT, Brinkley SO St. James Ac 12.49  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 HACKETT-KEMP, Gavin  9 Crossroads P 12.71  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 ONKA, Paxton JR Fort Osage Hi 12.79  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 BOWLES, William  9 St. James Ac 12.93  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 HOOD, Daevin SR Crossroads P 13.13  (NW) 1(2)

10 CONNER, Jaydin  9 Fort Osage Hi 13.46  (NW) 1(3)

11 THOMAS, Oneil  9 Crossroads P 13.76  (NW) 1(4)

WALKER, Levi SO Fort Osage Hi DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HACKETT-KEMP, Gavin  9 Crossroads P 12.71

2 HOOD, Daevin SR Crossroads P 13.13

3 CONNER, Jaydin  9 Fort Osage Hi 13.46

4 THOMAS, Oneil  9 Crossroads P 13.76

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KIRKWOOD, Josiah JR Grandview Hi 11.95

2 RICHARDSON, Danny SO Grandview Hi 12.09

3 SMITH, Jordan SO Grandview Hi 12.22

4 SCHUSTER, Will SO St. James Ac 12.48

5 COLQUITT, Brinkley SO St. James Ac 12.49

GRANDVIEW HIGH SCHOOL JV INVITATIONAL
Grandview, MO
Grandview HS

Thursday, March 30, 2023

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
BANDBRACEKC

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/30/2023 8:48 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 ONKA, Paxton JR Fort Osage Hi 12.79

7 BOWLES, William  9 St. James Ac 12.93

WALKER, Levi SO Fort Osage Hi DNS

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fort Osage High School (A) 1:57.68 10

2 Grandview High School (A) 2:05.41 8

3 St. Teresa's Academy (A) 2:05.95 6

4 St. James Academy (A) 2:06.06 5

#9 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Grandview High School (A) 1:36.77 10

2 Fort Osage High School (A) 1:43.11 8

3 Crossroads Prep Academy (A) 1:55.06 6

St. James Academy (A) DQ

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SZYLLEYKO, Genevieve SO St. Teresa's A 6:24.43 10

2 WICKENHAUSER, Ava  9 Notre Dame d 6:31.70 8

3 CAUL, Lillian  9 St. James Ac 6:33.93 6

4 KNOX, Madeline SO St. Teresa's A 6:49.94 5

5 IMLAY, Mia  9 St. James Ac 6:50.41 4

6 BRUNGARDT, Evelyn SO St. Teresa's A 7:04.92 3

7 DENNIHAN, Gianna  9 St. James Ac 7:26.27 2

ERVIN, Pearl  9 Crossroads P DNF

JOHNSON, Ahmigrace SO Crossroads P DNS

#11 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CULBERTSON, KC JR Fort Osage Hi 6:09.86 10

2 VALERA, Salvador  9 St. James Ac 6:35.61 8

3 WININGAR, Brett SR Fort Osage Hi 6:46.29 6

AGUIRRE, Aiden JR Crossroads P DNF

#12 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fort Osage High School (A) 56.72 10

2 Notre Dame de Sion High School (A) 58.03 8

3 Grandview High School (A) 58.89 6

4 St. Teresa's Academy (A) 1:01.10 5

5 St. James Academy (A) 1:03.17 4

6 Crossroads Prep Academy (A) 1:04.56 3

#13 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fort Osage High School (A) 49.86 10

2 St. James Academy (A) 50.21 8

3 Crossroads Prep Academy (A) 51.77 6

Grandview High School (A) DQ

#14 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARLSON, Faith  9 Notre Dame d 1:10.46 1(1) 10

2 PRESLEY-ROBINSON, Marissa SO Grandview Hi 1:10.69 2(1) 8

3 BECKER, Regan JR St. Teresa's A 1:12.30 2(2) 6

4 DERCHER, Katherine  9 St. Teresa's A 1:12.85 2(3) 5

5 SHARBAUGH, Amelia  9 St. James Ac 1:14.63 1(2) 4

6 WEBB, Alela  9 St. Teresa's A 1:15.01 2(4) 3

7 SUDDUTH, Janae SR Crossroads P 1:21.54 1(3) 2

8 DEVKOTA, Sarah  9 Notre Dame d 1:22.58 1(4) 1

9 FERNHOLZ, Lorelai  9 St. James Ac 1:28.02 1(5)

10 MOORE, Nehemiah SO Grandview Hi 1:30.83 2(5)

11 JOHNSON, Ahmigrace SO Crossroads P 1:31.45 1(6)

12 NEAL, Eairian  9 Grandview Hi 1:33.83 2(6)

AVILES, Brianna SO Fort Osage Hi DNS 1

DEACON, Caroline SO Notre Dame d DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CARLSON, Faith  9 Notre Dame d 1:10.46

2 SHARBAUGH, Amelia  9 St. James Ac 1:14.63

3 SUDDUTH, Janae SR Crossroads P 1:21.54

4 DEVKOTA, Sarah  9 Notre Dame d 1:22.58

5 FERNHOLZ, Lorelai  9 St. James Ac 1:28.02

6 JOHNSON, Ahmigrace SO Crossroads P 1:31.45

AVILES, Brianna SO Fort Osage Hi DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 PRESLEY-ROBINSON, Marissa SO Grandview Hi 1:10.69

2 BECKER, Regan JR St. Teresa's A 1:12.30

3 DERCHER, Katherine  9 St. Teresa's A 1:12.85

4 WEBB, Alela  9 St. Teresa's A 1:15.01

5 MOORE, Nehemiah SO Grandview Hi 1:30.83

6 NEAL, Eairian  9 Grandview Hi 1:33.83

DEACON, Caroline SO Notre Dame d DNS

#15 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RICHARDSON, Danny SO Grandview Hi 55.81 2(1) 10

2 RICKERT, Andrew  9 St. James Ac 57.38 1(1) 8

3 MYERS, Jonah  9 St. James Ac 57.58 2(2) 6

4 SYDZYIK, Adam  9 St. James Ac 1:00.91 1(2) 5
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#15 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 BARTLETT, Dalton SO Grandview Hi 1:01.84 2(3) 4

6 PENA-LOPEZ, Christopher  9 Crossroads P 1:04.69 2(4) 3

WEBSTER, Ray  9 Crossroads P DNS 1

HILLMON, Michael  9 Fort Osage Hi DNS 2

ROSS, Malachi JR Grandview Hi DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RICKERT, Andrew  9 St. James Ac 57.38

2 SYDZYIK, Adam  9 St. James Ac 1:00.91

WEBSTER, Ray  9 Crossroads P DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 RICHARDSON, Danny SO Grandview Hi 55.81

2 MYERS, Jonah  9 St. James Ac 57.58

3 BARTLETT, Dalton SO Grandview Hi 1:01.84

4 PENA-LOPEZ, Christopher  9 Crossroads P 1:04.69

HILLMON, Michael  9 Fort Osage Hi DNS

ROSS, Malachi JR Grandview Hi DNS

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FRANKS, Paige SR Fort Osage Hi 52.59 10

2 HOWARD, Brielle  9 Fort Osage Hi 58.54 8

3 DYKE, Amaris  9 Notre Dame d 1:07.70 6

4 MOSES, Micah  9 Notre Dame d 1:09.74 5

5 HARLOW, Gabriella  9 St. Teresa's A 1:09.94 4

6 ROSS, Rekha  9 Notre Dame d 1:11.16 3

ZORN, Lacey  9 Fort Osage Hi DNS

WASHINGTON, Divine JR Grandview Hi DNS

#17 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WRIGHT, Calan SR Grandview Hi 48.33 10

2 RYNE, Cooper  9 St. James Ac 49.32 8

3 LAUAKI, Gordon  9 Fort Osage Hi 51.34 6

4 ROSS, Malachi JR Grandview Hi 52.03 5

5 BRUGGEMAN, Brody  9 St. James Ac 52.87 4

6 PUCHALLA, Gavin  9 St. James Ac 54.33 3

7 JOHNSON, Cobi JR Grandview Hi 55.34 2

BALL, Dylan SO Fort Osage Hi DNS

#18 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SZYLLEYKO, Genevieve SO St. Teresa's A 2:48.43 10

2 LIND, Tessa SO Notre Dame d 2:54.44 8

3 CAUL, Lillian  9 St. James Ac 2:55.38 6

4 BENDON, Kaylin SO Notre Dame d 3:01.42 5

#18 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
5 BRUNGARDT, Evelyn SO St. Teresa's A 3:02.33 4

6 IMLAY, Mia  9 St. James Ac 3:04.88 3

7 SNODGRASS, Paige SO Fort Osage Hi 3:13.24 2

8 DENNIHAN, Gianna  9 St. James Ac 3:20.79 1

SUDDUTH, Janae SR Crossroads P DNS

NEAL, Eairian  9 Grandview Hi DNS

MOORE, Nehemiah SO Grandview Hi DNS

ERVIN, Pearl  9 Crossroads P DNS

MORROW, Isabelle JR Fort Osage Hi DNS

#20 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TRITZ, Jake SO St. James Ac 2:22.11 10

2 RAUEN, Finn SO St. James Ac 2:24.30 8

3 JONES, Logan SO St. James Ac 2:29.80 6

4 LOTTMANN, Evan  9 Fort Osage Hi 2:32.78 5

5 PENA-LOPEZ, Christopher  9 Crossroads P 2:52.48 4

6 WININGAR, John  9 Fort Osage Hi 3:01.58 3

7 BEARD, Kaden  9 Crossroads P 3:16.13 2

WEBSTER, Ray  9 Crossroads P DNS

FORTSON, Josiah JR Grandview Hi DNS

BARTLETT, Dalton SO Grandview Hi DNS

#21 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COBB, Izzi JR Fort Osage Hi 30.32  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 WILSON, Nevaeh JR Fort Osage Hi 30.56  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 CLAY, Amoya  9 Grandview Hi 30.68  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 RUIZ, Izzy  9 Notre Dame d 31.62  (NW) 1(2) 5

5 CAMPBELL, Ja'liyah  9 Grandview Hi 32.22  (NW) 3(3) 4

6 JONES, Braygan  9 St. Teresa's A 32.89  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 WINKELER, Amelia  9 St. Teresa's A 33.15  (NW) 3(4) 2

8 REEVES-RAND, Layla  9 Crossroads P 33.30  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 WEBB, Kori  9 Fort Osage Hi 33.33  (NW) 1(4)

10 GUY, Nyah  9 St. Teresa's A 34.12  (NW) 3(5)

11 MOSES, Micah  9 Notre Dame d 34.58  (NW) 2(2)

12 JOHNSON, Ahmigrace SO Crossroads P 38.44  (NW) 2(3)

SHANG, Jade SO St. James Ac DNS  (NW) 1

NELSON, Ashley SR St. James Ac DNS  (NW) 1

MOORE, Nehemiah SO Grandview Hi DNS  (NW) 3

GRIFFITHS, Ginger JR Notre Dame d DNS  (NW) 3

EDMOND, Jayda SO Crossroads P DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILSON, Nevaeh JR Fort Osage Hi 30.56
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#21 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 RUIZ, Izzy  9 Notre Dame d 31.62

3 REEVES-RAND, Layla  9 Crossroads P 33.30

4 WEBB, Kori  9 Fort Osage Hi 33.33

SHANG, Jade SO St. James Ac DNS

NELSON, Ashley SR St. James Ac DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Braygan  9 St. Teresa's A 32.89

2 MOSES, Micah  9 Notre Dame d 34.58

3 JOHNSON, Ahmigrace SO Crossroads P 38.44

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 COBB, Izzi JR Fort Osage Hi 30.32

2 CLAY, Amoya  9 Grandview Hi 30.68

3 CAMPBELL, Ja'liyah  9 Grandview Hi 32.22

4 WINKELER, Amelia  9 St. Teresa's A 33.15

5 GUY, Nyah  9 St. Teresa's A 34.12

MOORE, Nehemiah SO Grandview Hi DNS

GRIFFITHS, Ginger JR Notre Dame d DNS

EDMOND, Jayda SO Crossroads P DNS

#22 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LARRY, Corey JR Grandview Hi 24.84  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 RICKERT, Andrew  9 St. James Ac 25.64  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 LOUIS, Widnor SR Grandview Hi 25.68  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 PLAISIME, Sean  9 Fort Osage Hi 26.79  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 BEARD, Kaden  9 Crossroads P 31.74  (NW) 1(2) 4

RANDALL, Davin SO Crossroads P DNS  (NW) 1

DEKE, Evan SO Fort Osage Hi DNS  (NW) 1

DIXON, Ronjalo JR Crossroads P DNS  (NW) 1

NACHBAR, John JR St. James Ac DNS  (NW) 2

WATSON, Manuelle JR Grandview Hi DNS  (NW) 2

ALBRIGHT, Max SO St. James Ac DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICKERT, Andrew  9 St. James Ac 25.64

2 BEARD, Kaden  9 Crossroads P 31.74

RANDALL, Davin SO Crossroads P DNS

DEKE, Evan SO Fort Osage Hi DNS

DIXON, Ronjalo JR Crossroads P DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LARRY, Corey JR Grandview Hi 24.84

2 LOUIS, Widnor SR Grandview Hi 25.68

3 PLAISIME, Sean  9 Fort Osage Hi 26.79

NACHBAR, John JR St. James Ac DNS

WATSON, Manuelle JR Grandview Hi DNS

#22 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

ALBRIGHT, Max SO St. James Ac DNS

#26 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Notre Dame de Sion High School (A) 4:51.23 10

2 Grandview High School (A) 4:54.46 8

3 St. Teresa's Academy (A) 5:00.73 6

#27 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Grandview High School (A) 3:46.55 10

2 St. James Academy (A) 3:49.22 8

Crossroads Prep Academy (A) DNS

Fort Osage High School (A) DNS

#28 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DIFRANCO, Poppy SR St. Teresa's A 9.48m  (NW) 10

2 WILSON, Nevaeh JR Fort Osage Hi 9.14m  (NW) 8

3 STICKLER, Mikayla SO Fort Osage Hi 8.90m  (NW) 6

4 COATES, Alice JR St. Teresa's A 8.51m  (NW) 5

5 FOWLER, Alea SR Notre Dame d 8.03m  (NW) 4

HILL, Jazmyne JR Grandview Hi NM  (NW)

SPENCER, Lauren JR Grandview Hi NM  (NW)

BENDORF, Bridget SO Notre Dame d DNS  (NW)

GAJEWSKI, Katherine  9 St. Teresa's A DNS  (NW)

GOMEZ, Georgia SO Notre Dame d DNS  (NW)

ZORN, Lacey  9 Fort Osage Hi DNS  (NW)

#29 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HACKETT-KEMP, Gavin  9 Crossroads P 10.20m  (NW) 10

LAMB, Landon JR Fort Osage Hi DNS  (NW)

SCHANUTH, Chase  9 Fort Osage Hi DNS  (NW)

#30 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CRISMON, Zachary SO Fort Osage Hi 1.83m 10

2 SYDZYIK, Adam  9 St. James Ac 1.57m 8

3 RYNE, Cooper  9 St. James Ac 1.57m 6

4 HORNBACK, Noah SO St. James Ac 1.57m 5

5 LAUAKI, Gordon  9 Fort Osage Hi 1.52m 4

6 BALL, Dylan SO Fort Osage Hi 1.42m 3

THOMAS, Oneil  9 Crossroads P DNS
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#31 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TUCKER, Lariah  9 Grandview Hi 1.32m 10

2 GOMEZ, Georgia SO Notre Dame d 1.32m 8

3 BENDORF, Bridget SO Notre Dame d 1.22m 5.5

3 GAJEWSKI, Katherine  9 St. Teresa's A 1.22m 5.5

5 STEVENSON, Sarae  9 Grandview Hi 1.22m 4

FERNHOLZ, Lorelai  9 St. James Ac NH

DUNN, Kylie  9 Fort Osage Hi DNS

#32 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MOORE, Grayson SO Fort Osage Hi 3.66m 10

2 MILLARD, Tommy  9 St. James Ac 2.44m 8

LOTTMANN, Evan  9 Fort Osage Hi DNS

SNOWDEN, Beck SO Fort Osage Hi DNS

#33 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BUNDY, Promise JR Fort Osage Hi 2.13m 10

2 FRIESZ, Peyton SO Fort Osage Hi 1.98m 8

3 WACHT, Miller SO St. Teresa's A 1.52m 6

4 BERNARD, Naomi JR Fort Osage Hi 1.52m 5

5 TULE, Maya SO St. Teresa's A 1.52m 4

6 HARLOW, Gabriella  9 St. Teresa's A 1.37m 3

#34 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BRASHEAR, Preston  9 Fort Osage Hi 34.26m 10

2 COKER-AKINMOLADUN, Dem SR Grandview Hi 33.05m 8

3 HATCHER, John JR Grandview Hi 33.02m 6

4 RAY, Sencere SO Fort Osage Hi 32.36m 5

5 WASHINGTON, Jeremiah SR Grandview Hi 31.29m 4

6 KUCENIC, Matthew SO St. James Ac 24.54m 3

7 CANTU, Jackson SO St. James Ac 18.69m 2

8 MANNING, Harrison  9 St. James Ac 13.89m 1

EDMOND, Joshua  9 Crossroads P DNS

WRIGHT, Daniel SR Crossroads P DNS

WALKER, Levi SO Fort Osage Hi DNS

#35 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 AYALA-HEIN, Selena JR Fort Osage Hi 28.07m 2(1) 10

2 MILLER, Hailey JR Fort Osage Hi 20.75m 2(2) 8

3 HARLIN, Suray SO Grandview Hi 20.32m 2(3) 6

4 BURDGE, Megan JR Notre Dame d 19.76m 1(1) 5

5 GROMOWSKY, Lucy  9 Notre Dame d 18.95m 1(2) 4

6 BURKE, Addison SO St. James Ac 18.19m 1(3) 3

7 LEMMON, Lilly  9 St. James Ac 16.28m 1(4) 2

#35 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 POTTER, Kendall SO St. James Ac 16.18m 1(5) 1

9 VAEAO, Ayden  9 Fort Osage Hi 14.94m 1(6)

10 WASHINGTON, RaiKiya JR Grandview Hi 13.67m 2(4)

11 PARKER, Jordyn  9 St. Teresa's A 10.59m 1(7)

WRIGHT, Akeelah SO Crossroads P DNS 1

MCARTHUR, Elliette SO Grandview Hi DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BURDGE, Megan JR Notre Dame d 19.76m

2 GROMOWSKY, Lucy  9 Notre Dame d 18.95m

3 BURKE, Addison SO St. James Ac 18.19m

4 LEMMON, Lilly  9 St. James Ac 16.28m

5 POTTER, Kendall SO St. James Ac 16.18m

6 VAEAO, Ayden  9 Fort Osage Hi 14.94m

7 PARKER, Jordyn  9 St. Teresa's A 10.59m

WRIGHT, Akeelah SO Crossroads P DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 AYALA-HEIN, Selena JR Fort Osage Hi 28.07m

2 MILLER, Hailey JR Fort Osage Hi 20.75m

3 HARLIN, Suray SO Grandview Hi 20.32m

4 WASHINGTON, RaiKiya JR Grandview Hi 13.67m

MCARTHUR, Elliette SO Grandview Hi DNS

#36 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BURDGE, Megan JR Notre Dame d 24.63m 10

2 GROMOWSKY, Lucy  9 Notre Dame d 21.18m 8

3 BURKE, Addison SO St. James Ac 21.15m 6

4 MILLER, Hailey JR Fort Osage Hi 20.52m 5

5 SAXTON, Sophia JR Notre Dame d 20.21m 4

6 VAETH, Lily  9 St. Teresa's A 19.20m 3

7 SNODGRASS, Paige SO Fort Osage Hi 18.46m 2

8 WASHINGTON, RaiKiya JR Grandview Hi 17.17m 1

9 LEHANE, Jenna  9 Fort Osage Hi 15.93m

10 CREE, Hill SO Grandview Hi 14.70m

11 SANDERS, Jordan SO Grandview Hi 13.90m

#37 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SIMS, Dwight SR Grandview Hi 34.34m 10

2 JETT, Alec  9 St. James Ac 32.91m 8

3 BOYDSTON, Brady  9 St. James Ac 32.63m 6

4 LANDRUM, Corbin SR Grandview Hi 32.16m 5

5 ISON, Bradyn  9 Fort Osage Hi 26.06m 4

6 HELMER, Trent  9 St. James Ac 25.34m 3
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#37 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
7 GRAY, Ethan  9 Fort Osage Hi 13.05m 2

WRIGHT, Daniel SR Crossroads P DNS

CULBERTSON, KC JR Fort Osage Hi DNS

RANDALL, Davin SO Crossroads P DNS

FRANKLIN, David JR Grandview Hi DNS

#38 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RINACKE, Keinlee JR Fort Osage Hi 4.70m  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 GAJEWSKI, Katherine  9 St. Teresa's A 4.68m  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 SHIPP, Allison JR Fort Osage Hi 4.64m  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 COATES, Alice JR St. Teresa's A 4.47m  (NW) 2(2) 5

5 DIFRANCO, Poppy SR St. Teresa's A 4.34m  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 FOWLER, Alea SR Notre Dame d 4.27m  (NW) 1(3) 3

7 THOMAS, Kierra SO Grandview Hi 4.02m  (NW) 2(4) 2

8 BENDORF, Bridget SO Notre Dame d 3.67m  (NW) 2(5) 1

9 GOMEZ, Georgia SO Notre Dame d 3.35m  (NW) 2(6)

10 ERVIN, Pearl  9 Crossroads P 2.56m  (NW) 1(4)

NELSON, Ashley SR St. James Ac NM  (NW) 1

RICHARDSON, Deriyah SO Grandview Hi NM  (NW) 2

PHILLIPS RANDOLPH, Phylicia SO Grandview Hi NM  (NW) 2

NIEDERHAUSER, Angel SO Crossroads P DNS  (NW) 1

BERNARD, Naomi JR Fort Osage Hi DNS  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RINACKE, Keinlee JR Fort Osage Hi 4.70m  (NW)

2 GAJEWSKI, Katherine  9 St. Teresa's A 4.68m  (NW)

3 FOWLER, Alea SR Notre Dame d 4.27m  (NW)

4 ERVIN, Pearl  9 Crossroads P 2.56m  (NW)

NELSON, Ashley SR St. James Ac NM  (NW)

NIEDERHAUSER, Angel SO Crossroads P DNS  (NW)

BERNARD, Naomi JR Fort Osage Hi DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 SHIPP, Allison JR Fort Osage Hi 4.64m  (NW)

2 COATES, Alice JR St. Teresa's A 4.47m  (NW)

3 DIFRANCO, Poppy SR St. Teresa's A 4.34m  (NW)

4 THOMAS, Kierra SO Grandview Hi 4.02m  (NW)

5 BENDORF, Bridget SO Notre Dame d 3.67m  (NW)

6 GOMEZ, Georgia SO Notre Dame d 3.35m  (NW)

RICHARDSON, Deriyah SO Grandview Hi NM  (NW)

PHILLIPS RANDOLPH, Phylicia SO Grandview Hi NM  (NW)

#39 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WRIGHT, Calan SR Grandview Hi 6.79m  (NW) 10

#39 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
2 HOOD, Daevin SR Crossroads P 5.86m  (NW) 8

3 PUCHALLA, Gavin  9 St. James Ac 5.36m  (NW) 6

4 SCHANUTH, Chase  9 Fort Osage Hi 5.32m  (NW) 5

5 SCHEURING-HOLMAN, Aiden  9 Fort Osage Hi 5.26m  (NW) 4

6 LANDRUM, Corbin SR Grandview Hi 5.22m  (NW) 3

WALKER, Anthony SO Grandview Hi NM  (NW)

BEARS, Mauricio  9 Fort Osage Hi DNS  (NW)

#40 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SAXTON, Sophia JR Notre Dame d 10.47m 2(1) 10

2 WOOD, Bailey  9 Fort Osage Hi 9.78m 2(2) 8

3 SANDERS, Jordan SO Grandview Hi 8.70m 2(3) 6

4 BURDGE, Megan JR Notre Dame d 8.38m 2(4) 5

5 MCARTHUR, Elliette SO Grandview Hi 8.32m 2(5) 4

6 HARLIN, Suray SO Grandview Hi 8.14m 2(6) 3

7 VAEAO, Ayden  9 Fort Osage Hi 8.00m 1(1) 2

8 POTTER, Kendall SO St. James Ac 7.46m 1(2) 1

9 WINKELER, Amelia  9 St. Teresa's A 7.05m 2(7)

10 WRIGHT, Akeelah SO Crossroads P 6.92m 1(3)

11 LIGHT, Alexis JR Fort Osage Hi 6.72m 1(4)

12 REEVES-RAND, Layla  9 Crossroads P 5.92m 1(5)

MCGEE MOSES, Victoria  9 St. Teresa's A DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 VAEAO, Ayden  9 Fort Osage Hi 8.00m

2 POTTER, Kendall SO St. James Ac 7.46m

3 WRIGHT, Akeelah SO Crossroads P 6.92m

4 LIGHT, Alexis JR Fort Osage Hi 6.72m

5 REEVES-RAND, Layla  9 Crossroads P 5.92m

MCGEE MOSES, Victoria  9 St. Teresa's A DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 SAXTON, Sophia JR Notre Dame d 10.47m

2 WOOD, Bailey  9 Fort Osage Hi 9.78m

3 SANDERS, Jordan SO Grandview Hi 8.70m

4 BURDGE, Megan JR Notre Dame d 8.38m

5 MCARTHUR, Elliette SO Grandview Hi 8.32m

6 HARLIN, Suray SO Grandview Hi 8.14m

7 WINKELER, Amelia  9 St. Teresa's A 7.05m

#41 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RAY, Sencere SO Fort Osage Hi 12.63m 10

2 WASHINGTON, Jeremiah SR Grandview Hi 12.62m 8

3 COKER-AKINMOLADUN, Dem SR Grandview Hi 12.07m 6
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#41 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
4 BRASHEAR, Preston  9 Fort Osage Hi 11.22m 5

5 HATCHER, John JR Grandview Hi 10.43m 4

6 HOSTETTER, Jacob SO Fort Osage Hi 10.05m 3

7 CANTU, Jackson SO St. James Ac 9.10m 2

8 KUCENIC, Matthew SO St. James Ac 9.00m 1

9 JASPERSON, Carter SO St. James Ac 8.73m

10 EDMOND, Joshua  9 Crossroads P 6.37m

11 WRIGHT, Daniel SR Crossroads P 6.28m

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 St. James Academy SJAM 169

2 Grandview High School G12 165

3 Fort Osage High School F10 136

4 Crossroads Prep Academy CSRP 54

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Fort Osage High School F10 169

2 Notre Dame de Sion High School N38 152.5

3 St. Teresa's Academy S59 131.5

4 Grandview High School G12 103

5 St. James Academy SJAM 49

6 Crossroads Prep Academy CSRP 6
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